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			Christmas 2023 Opening Hours
		

				

				
				
							Christmas Eve Sun 24th Dec
Food 12- 4pm – Light Menu Only.  Bar 12pm – 11pm
Monday 25th December
12pm – 3pm Bar Only (Closed Evening)
Tuesday 26th December
Food (Evening Menu) 12pm -2 pm & Bar 12pm – 4pm Only (Closed Evening)
Wednesday 27th to Saturday 30th December
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm Bar Open All Day from 12pm.
New Years Eve Sunday 31st Dec – Food 12-2pm – Sunday Lunch Menu 4-6pm
Pre-booked dining only – Evening Menu
Bar 12pm – 1am – No entry after 10pm
Monday 1st January
Food 12pm – 2pm (Evening Menu) Bar 12pm – 4pm (Closed Evening)
						

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Opening Hours
		

				

				
				
			Food served seven days a week.*
		

				

				
				
			*Closed Wednesday Lunchtimes During January & February.

Wednesday Evening Pizza Van – Eat In or Takeaway (Kitchen closed)
		

				

				
				
							Monday to Saturday : 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm

Sundays : 12pm – 2pm & 3pm – 6pm
						

				

				
				
			 Bar opening times.*
		

				

				
				
			*Bar closed Wednesday Lunchtimes during January & February – Bar Opens Wednesday at 5pm.
		

				

				
				
							Mon – Fri 12 -2.30pm & 5pm – 10pm
						

				

				
				
			Saturday & Sunday
		

				

				
				
							Bar Open All Day from 12pm
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			Rumburgh Buck Opening Hours April 2021
		

				

				
				
			Outside Table Service Only
		

				

				
				
			During April our food served will be limited to our Takeaway Menu.
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							Monday 12th April
*Bar 12pm – 9pm approx.
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm
*Limited beers & ciders 
—Real Ales only
Wines & Spirits available as usual
Tuesday 13th April
Bar 12pm – 9pm approx.
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm
Wednesday 14th April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Thursday 15th April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Friday 16th April
Bar 12pm – 10pm approx
Food 12 -2pm & 5pm – 8pm
Saturday 17th April
Bar 12pm – 10pm approx.
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm 8pm
Sunday 18th April
Bar 12pm – 8pm
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm
						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
							Monday 19th April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Tuesday 20th April
Bar 12pm – 9pm approx.
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm
Wednesday 21st April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Thursday 22nd April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Friday 23rd April
Bar 12pm – 10pm approx
Food 12 -2pm & 5pm – 8pm
Saturday 24th April
Bar 12pm – 10pm approx.
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm 8pm
Sunday 25th April
Bar 12pm – 8pm
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm
						

				

					

		

				
			
						
				
							Monday 26th April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Tuesday 27th April
Bar 12pm – 9pm approx.
Food 12pm – 2pm & 5pm – 8pm
Wednesday 28th April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Thursday 29th April
Bar 5pm – 9pm approx.
Food 5pm – 8pm
Friday 30th April
Bar 12pm – 10pm approx
Food 12 -2pm & 5pm – 8pm
Saturday 1st May
Bar 12pm – 10pm approx.
Food 12pm – 2pm Lunch Menu 5pm 8pm Main Menu
Sunday 2nd May
Bar 12pm – 8pm
Food 12pm – 2pm Roast Lunches
5pm – 8pm Main Menu
						

				

					

		

					

		
					

		

					

		
				

				
					
						
					
			
						
				
			Opening Times
		

				

				
				
			New Opening Times
from Sat 4th July 2020

		

				

				
				
							Monday, Thursday, Friday:
Food (inc. takeaways):  5pm – 8pm
Bar:  5pm – 9pm
Tuesday:
Food (inc. takeaways):  12pm – 2pm
Bar:  12pm – 2:30pm
Saturday:
Snack Menu:   12pm – 2pm
Food (inc. takeaways):  5pm – 8pm
Bar:  12pm -2:30pm & 5pm – 10pm
Sunday:
Roast Menu & Snacks:  12pm – 3pm
Food Snacks & Takeaways:  5pm – 8pm
Bar:  12pm – 9pm 
(Closed all day Wednesday for intensive cleaning)
These hours will be revised on an ongoing basis
						

				

					

		

					

		
				

		




































